
Juniorzy

Data Zawodnik Klub Pkt

26-10-2014 Zuzanna Twardowska LKS Nadwiślanin Kwidzyn 10

26-10-2014 Piotr Elminowski Dom Koni Lazar 9

26-10-2014 Kaja Górecka LKS Nadwiślanin Kwidzyn 8

26-10-2014 Michalina Dudkiewicz Ciechanowski Klub Jeździecki 7

26-10-2014 Martyna Rynkiewicz LKJ Gałkowo 6

26-10-2014 Maciej Kaczmarczyk KJ Kaczmarczyk 5

26-10-2014 Julia Regucka KS Nad Wigrami 4

26-10-2014 Piotr Elminowski Dom Koni Lazar 3

26-10-2014 Izabela Bancewicz AZS UWM Olsztyn 2

26-10-2014 Wiktoria Chełchowska JKS U Robsonów 1

Data Zawodnik Klub Pkt

30-11-2014 Zuzanna Twardowska LKS Nadwiślanin Kwidzyn 10

30-11-2014 Martyna Rynkiewicz LKJ Gałkowo 9

30-11-2014 Przemysław Kalicki BPK 8

30-11-2014 Laura Piotrowicz KJ Kaminskich 7

30-11-2014 Piotr Elminowski Dom Koni Lazar 6

30-11-2014 Kaja Górecka LKS Nadwiślanin Kwidzyn 5

30-11-2014 Maciej Kaczmarczyk KJ Kaczmarczyk 4

30-11-2014 Izabela Bancewicz AZS UWM Olsztyn 3

30-11-2014 Piotr Elminowski Dom Koni Lazar 2

30-11-2014 Dagmara Wróblewska LKS Nadwiślanin Kwidzyn 1

Data Zawodnik Klub Pkt

14-12-2014 Martyna Rynkiewicz LKJ Gałkowo 10

14-12-2014 Zuzanna Twardowska LKS Nadwiślanin Kwidzyn 9

14-12-2014 Karolina Szychulska JKSR Michelin Włocławek 8

14-12-2014 Karolina Chimkowska KS Chojnów 7

14-12-2014 Gabriela Popis BPK 6

14-12-2014 Piotr Elminowski Dom Koni Lazar 5

14-12-2014 Helena Chełchowska PLJ 4

14-12-2014 Laura Piotrowicz KJ Kaminskich 3

14-12-2014 Julia Kania SKJ Trawers Warszawa 2

14-12-2014 Zuzanna Ciecholewska KJ Classic 1



Data Zawodnik Klub Pkt

22-02-2015 Zuzanna Twardowska LKS Nadwiślanin Kwidzyn 10

22-02-2015 Maja Wolny BPK 9

22-02-2015 Alicja Olszewska LKS Nadwiślanin Kwidzyn 8

22-02-2015 Kaja Górecka JKS U Robsonów 7

22-02-2015 Anna Seroka Aldragho Piaseczno 6

22-02-2015 Daniel Wróblewski LKS Nadwiślanin Kwidzyn 5

22-02-2015 Daniel Wróblewski LKS Nadwiślanin Kwidzyn 4

22-02-2015 Anna Seroka Aldragho Piaseczno 3

22-02-2015 2

22-02-2015 1

Zawodnik Klub I Elim II Elim III Elim IV Elim V Elim Suma

Zuzanna Twardowska LKS Nadwiślanin Kwidzyn 10 10 9 10 39

Martyna Rynkiewicz LKJ Gałkowo 6 9 10 25

Piotr Elminowski Dom Koni Lazar 9 6 5 20

Kaja Górecka LKS Nadwiślanin Kwidzyn 8 5 7 20

Laura Piotrowicz KJ Kamińskich 7 3 10

Maciej Kaczmarczyk KJ Kaczmarczyk 5 4 9

Maja Wolny BPK 9 9

Przemysław Kalicki BPK 8 8

Karolina Szychulska JKSR Michelin Włocławek 8 8

Alicja Olszewska LKS Nadwiślanin Kwidzyn 8 8

Michalina Dudkiewicz Ciechanowski Klub Jeździecki 7 7

Karolina Chimkowska KS Chojnów 7 7

Gabriela Popis BPK 6 6

Anna Seroka Aldragho Piaseczno 6 6

Izabela Bancewicz AZS UWM Olsztyn 2 3 5

Daniel Wróblewski LKS Nadwiślanin Kwidzyn 5 5

Julia Regucka KS Nad Wigrami 4 4

Helena Chełchowska PLJ 4 4

Julia Kania SKJ Trawers Warszawa 2 2

Dagmara Wróblewska LKS Nadwiślanin Kwidzyn 1 1

Wiktoria Chełchowska JKS U Robsonów 1 1

Zuzanna Ciecholewska KJ Classic 1 1



Seniorzy

Data Zawodnik Klub Pkt

26-10-2014 Monika Pasik LKJ Gałkowo 10

26-10-2014 Darius Akelis Litwa 9

26-10-2014 Darius Akelis Litwa 8

26-10-2014 Joanna Bembenek AZS UWM Olsztyn 7

26-10-2014 Anna Rębisz BPK 6

26-10-2014 Martyna Rynkiewicz LKJ Gałkowo 5

26-10-2014 Piotr Kalinowski KU AZS Politechnika Warszawska 4

26-10-2014 Katarzyna Bobrowska KS Nad Wigrami 3

26-10-2014 Katarzyna Kaim PKJ Bracia Romanowscy 2

26-10-2014 Joanna Jagoda LKS Nadwiślanin Kwidzyn 1

Data Zawodnik Klub Pkt

30-11-2014 Łukasz Jończyk BPK 10

30-11-2014 Monika Pasik LKJ Gałkowo 9

30-11-2014 Dagmara Kaczmarczyk KJ  Kaczmarczyk 8

30-11-2014 Łukasz Appel BPK 7

30-11-2014 Dagmara Kaczmarczyk KJ  Kaczmarczyk 6

30-11-2014 Marek Pawluczuk JKS U Robsonów 5

30-11-2014 Monika Pasik LKJ Gałkowo 4

30-11-2014 Joanna Bembenek AZS UWM Olsztyn 3

30-11-2014 Aleksandra Lusina Bonin 2

30-11-2014 Agata Lach BPK 1

Data Zawodnik Klub Pkt

14-12-2014 Monika Pasik LKJ Gałkowo 10

14-12-2014 Marek Pawluczuk JKS U Robsonów 9

14-12-2014 Inez Lendo LKJ Liski 8

14-12-2014 Darius Akelis Litwa 7

14-12-2014 Robert Hestkowski JKS U Robsonów 6

14-12-2014 Dagmara Kaczmarczyk KJ  Kaczmarczyk 5

14-12-2014 Karolina Szychulska JKSR Michelin Włocławek 4

14-12-2014 Marek Pawluczuk JKS U Robsonów 3

14-12-2014 Michał Kubiak Sobieski Jumping Team 2

14-12-2014 Piotr Elminowski Dom Koni Lazar 1

Data Zawodnik Klub Pkt

22-02-2015 Inez Lendo  LKJ Liski 10

22-02-2015 Joanna Bembenek AZS UWM Olsztyn 9

22-02-2015 Marek Pawluczuk JKS U Robsonów 8

22-02-2015 Zuzanna Twardowska LKS Nadwiślanin Kwidzyn 7

22-02-2015 Marek Pawluczuk JKS U Robsonów 6

22-02-2015 Pranas Milkintan Litwa 5

22-02-2015 Pranas Milkintan Litwa 4

22-02-2015 Piotr Elminowski Dom Koni Lazar 3

22-02-2015 Dagmara Kaczmarczyk KJ Kaczmarczyk 2

22-02-2015 Tadas Seskas Litwa 1



Zawodnik Klub I Elim II Elim III Elim IV Elim V Elim Suma

Monika Pasik LKJ Gałkowo 10 9 10 29

Marek Pawluczuk JKS U Robsonów 5 9 8 22

Joanna Bembenek AZS UWM Olsztyn 7 3 9 19

Inez Lendo LKJ Liski 8 10 18

Darius Akelis Litwa 9 7 16

Dagmara Kaczmarczyk KJ  Kaczmarczyk 8 5 2 15

Łukasz Jończyk BPK 10 10

Łukasz Appel BPK 7 7

Zuzanna Twardowska LKS Nadwiślanin Kwidzyn 7 7

Anna Rębisz BPK 6 6

Robert Hestkowski JKS U Robsonów 6 6

Martyna Rynkiewicz LKJ Gałkowo 5 5

Pranas Milkintan Litwa 5 5

Piotr Kalinowski KU AZS Politechnika Warszawska 4 4

Karolina Szychulska JKSR Michelin Włocławek 4 4

Piotr Elminowski Dom Koni Lazar 1 3 4

Katarzyna Bobrowska KS Nad Wigrami 3 3

Katarzyna Kaim PKJ Bracia Romanowscy 2 2

Aleksandra Lusina Bonin 2 2

Michał Kubiak Sobieski Jumping Team 2 2

Joanna Jagoda LKS Nadwiślanin Kwidzyn 1 1

Agata Lach BPK 1 1

Tadas Seskas Litwa 1 1


